2017 NT Council elections

Barkly - Alpurrurulam
Votes by voting centre

Voting centre

>
i
=
o
L
<
=

Jennifer

Garry John
Y KOPPES

Formal

Informal

Tennant Creek 0 0 0 0
Mobile team Barkly 1 46 29 75 3 78
Mobile team Barkly 2 0 0
Tennant Creek EVC 3 0 3 0 3
Absent 1 0 1 0 1
Postal 0 2 2 0 2
Total 50 ch 81 c] 84

61.7%

38.3%

96.4%

3.6%

39.3%

Count updated: 4 Sep 2017 9:01 am

Enrolment

214

For latest results and more information:
www.ntec.nt.gov.au




