

## 2017 NT Council elections Barkly - Alpurrurulam Votes by voting centre

Voting centre	Jennifer MAHONEY	Garry John KOPPES	Formal	Informal	Total
Tennant Creek	0	0	0	0	0
Mobile team Barkly 1	46	29	75	3	78
Mobile team Barkly 2			0		0
Tennant Creek EVC	3	0	3	0	3
Absent	1	0	1	0	1
Postal	0	2	2	0	2
Total	50	31	81	3	84
	61.7%	38.3%	96.4%	3.6%	39.3%
	-			Enrolment	214

Count updated: 4 Sep 2017 9:01 am